FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

# Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

PAN No.: AETPR2071R B/15, Shri Niwas, Shri Nagar Society, M. G. Road, Goregaon (w), Mumbai-400062.	Name, PAN No. & Address of Prometer/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
20,00,000 2.38%	No. & % of Date of shares/ receipt of shares/ receipt of receipt of shares/ promoter/Pers Acquisition on who is part / of of Promoter shares/ Group/ veting Director/Officer rights
20,00,000 15/04/2015 2.38%	of o
15/04/2015	Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/ public/right (preferentic effer, etc.) /sale
Market Purchase	# 00
22,80,000 2.71%	es/ of es/ es/ s isition/
Inventure Growth & Secuitires Ltd Secuitires Ltd Sebl Registration No: INB010901730	No. & % of Trading Member shares/ through whom the veting trade was executed rights with SEBI Registration post No. of the TM acquisition/ sale
BSE	Excha nge on which the trade was execut ed
2,80,000 @ Rs.11.01	Buy quantity
Rs. 30,82,800/-	Buy value

Yours truly,

Shantilal B. Rita

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

#### who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person

X5.11	30	INB010801730						B/15, Shri Niwas, Shri Nagar Society, M. G. Road, Goregaon (w), Mumbai-400062.
<del></del>	th & Ltd	Inven	22,80,000	Market Purchase	15/04/2015	20,00,000 15/04/2015 2.38%	20,00,000 2.38%	SHATILAL B. RITA PAN No.: AETPR2071R
Buy quantity	nge on which the trade was execut ed	No. & % of Trading Member shares/ through whom the voting trade was executed rights with SEBI Registration post No. of the TM sale	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition, sale	Mode of No. & % of shares/ {market purchase/ pustion shares/ public/rights post sale sale	Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/public/right /preferentitiontic) (sale	Date of receipt of allotment adviceof Acquisition / of shares/ voting rights	No. & % of Date of shares/ receipt of voting rights allotment held by the Promoter/Pers Acquisition on who is part / of of Promoter shares/ Group/ voting Director/Officer rights	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promotor/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.

Yours truly,

Bhavi R. Gandhi

### FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

# Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

B/15, Shri Niwas, Shri Nagar Society, M. G. Road, Goregaon (w), Mumbai-400062.	PADAMA S. RITA PAN No.: AAIPG6094L	moter/ part of p/
	2,80,000 0.33%	No. & % of Date of shares/ receipt of voting rights held by the Promoter/Pers Acquisition on who is part / of of Promoter Shares/ Group/ voting Director/Officer rights
	2,80,000 15/04/2015 0.33%	Date of receipt of allotment adviceof Acquisition / of shares/ voting rights
	15/04/2015	Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/public/right/preferentic-scale
	Market Purchase	# 6
	8,40,000 1.00%	& % of es/
SEBI Registration No : INB230901739	Inventure Growth & Secuitires Ltd SEBI Registration No: INB010901730	No. & % of Trading Member   Exchashares/   through whom the voting   trace was executed   on hights   with SEBI Registration   which post   No. of the TM   trade was execusition/ sale   ed
NSE	BSE	
4,00,000 @ Rs.11.05	1,60,000 @ Rs.11.01	Buy quantity
Rs.44,20,000/-	Rs. 17,61,600/-	Buy value

Yours truly,

PADAMA S. RITA

#### FORM D

#### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

# Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Nagar Society, M. G. Road, Goregaon (w), Mumbai-400062.	B/15, Shri Niwas, Shri	PADAMA S. RITA PAN No.: AAIPG6094L	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer.
	id.		
		2,80,000 15/04/2015 0.33%	No. & % of Date of shares/ receipt of voting-rights allotment held by the adviceof Promoter/Pers Acquisition on who is part / of of Promoter shares/ Group/ voting Director/Officer rights
,		2015 15/04/2015	
	<u> </u>	P	to
		Market 8,40,000 Purchase 1.00%	<del>================================</del>
SEBI Registration No:	SEBI Registration No : INB010901730	000 Inventure Growth & Secuitires Ltd	No. & % of Trading Member shares/ through whom the voting trade was executed with SEBI Registration post No. of the TM sale  Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
NSE	BSE		Excha Inge on which the trade was execut ed
4,00,000 @ Rs.11.05	1,60,000 @ Rs.11.01	ļ	Excha Buy quantity nge on which the trade was execut ed
Rs.44,20,000/-	Rs. 17,61,600/-		Buy value

Bhavi R. Gandhi

Yours truly,